
1  

 

Tender Notifications 
The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region 

Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various 
departments and bureaus, please visithttp://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 
*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit:  
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of 
any enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or 
e-mail address listed in the T e n d e r  Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 
 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Provision of Cleaning and Logistics Support 
Services to the Ambulance Depots of the 
Fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/83) 

http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_83_eng.pdf 
 

16.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of jumbo toilet rolls to various 
Government departments on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A9900882017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900882017 
 

16.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_83_eng.pdf
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_83_eng.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900882017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900882017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900882017


2  

Provision of envelope-making services to 
the Government Logistics Department on a 
24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A0600552017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600552017 
 

19.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of rubber belt and rubber curtain for 
bullet traps to the Hong Kong Police Force, 
delivery by 2 consignments 
(Tender reference: A3700922017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700922017 
 

22.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Video and Photographic 
Services to the fire Services Department 
(Tender reference: FSD/PT/88) 

http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_88_eng.pdf 
 

22.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Metro-Ethernet Network 
Services 
(Tender reference: HAW20180050) 

http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_9_Feb_2018.pdf 
 

23.03.2018 
(10:00 am) 

Supply of immigration control system at 
Liantang/Heung Yuen Wai Boundary 
Crossing Point (ICONS at LT/HYW) to the 
Immigration Department, system to be 
ready for use within 7 months from the date 
of contract award 
(Tender reference: A2801332016) 
 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2801332016 
 

23.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and Supporting 
Services to Lei Yue Mun Municipal 
Services Building and Shui wo Street 
Municipal Services Building 
(Tender reference: LCT6015/17(S)) 

http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.p
hp?ref=LCT+6015%2F17%28S%29 
 

27.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600552017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600552017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600552017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700922017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700922017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3700922017
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_88_eng.pdf
http://www.hkfsd.gov.hk/eng/tender/FSD_PT_88_eng.pdf
http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_9_Feb_2018.pdf
http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_9_Feb_2018.pdf
http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_9_Feb_2018.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2801332016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2801332016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2801332016
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+6015%2F17%28S%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+6015%2F17%28S%29
http://www.lcsd.gov.hk/en/aboutlcsd/services/tender/list/details.php?ref=LCT+6015%2F17%28S%29


3  

Supply of office sundries to various 
Government departments on a 24-month 
contract 
(Tender reference: A9900942017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900942017 
 

28.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of full size medals to the Protocol 
Division Government Secretariat on a 36-
month contract 
(Tender reference: MC300132017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=MC300132017 
 

29.03.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of long overcoats to the Hong Kong 
Police Force on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A3701282017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701282017 
 

03.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of vehicle Maintenance Services 
to the Hongkong Post  
(Tender reference: HKP201704) 

https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.ht
ml 
 

04.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Comprehensive Maintenance 
and Repair Services for Lifts and Escalators 
in Central Mail Centre of the Hongkong 
Post 
(Tender reference: HKP201705) 

https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.ht
ml 
 

04.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of the land search system 2 for the 
Land Registry, system to be ready for use 
within 16 months from the date of contract 
award 
(Tender reference: AA300392017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA300392017 
 

06.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900942017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900942017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A9900942017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=MC300132017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=MC300132017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=MC300132017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701282017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701282017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A3701282017
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA300392017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA300392017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=AA300392017


4  

Supply of integrated digital radiography 
systems to the Correctional Services 
Department, delivery, installation, testing 
and commissioning of the systems within 9 
months from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A4001142016) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4001142016 
 

10.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Public Liability Insurance for 
the Hong Kong Housing Authority and 
Housing department, Property Services 
Agents and Minor Maintenance and 
Improvement Works Contractors 
(Tender reference: HAQ20180093) 

http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_23_Feb_2018_2.pdf 
 

13.04.2018 
(10:00 am) 

Supply of buses to various Government 
departments, the vehicles to be ready to use 
within 8 months from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A0600822017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600822017 
 

13.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of the fourth generation mobilizing 
system to the Fire Services Department, 
system to be ready for use within 44 months 
from the date of contract awards 
(Tender reference: A2500012017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2500012017 
 

13.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of water intelligent network 
management system to the Water Supplies 
Department, system to be ready for use 
within 15 months from the date of contract 
award 
(Tender reference: A7601052017) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7601052017 
 

20.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4001142016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4001142016
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A4001142016
http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_23_Feb_2018_2.pdf
http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_23_Feb_2018_2.pdf
http://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_23_Feb_2018_2.pdf
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600822017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600822017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A0600822017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2500012017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2500012017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A2500012017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7601052017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7601052017
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=A7601052017


5  

Provision of Services in the Handling and 
Transportation of Products of the 
correctional Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSQ00218) 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?
TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=PTCSQ00218 
 

23.04.2018 
(12:00 noon) 

 
Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warranty is given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any 
reason. Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify 
such information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************** 

https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=PTCSQ00218
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=PTCSQ00218
https://www.gldpcms.gov.hk/etb_prod/jsp_public/ta/sta00303.jsp?TENDER_REFERENCE_NUMBER=PTCSQ00218
http://www.gov.hk/

	The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive.
	The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the te...

